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SAN PASQUAL UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT ADMINISTRATION

Pamela Hansen
Superintendent Assistant, Office Manager, Data Management
pamela.hansen@sanpasqualunion.net 
(760) 745-4931 x2300

Ray Sifuentes
ADDRESS: Director of Facilities and Maintenance
15305 Rockwood Road ray.sifuentes@sanpasqualunion.net 
Escondido, CA 92027 (760) 745-4931 x1111

Telephone Number: (760) 745-4931 Rhonda Brown 
Fax: (760) 745-2473 Director of Finance

rhonda.brown@sanpasqualunion.net
Office Hours: (760) 745-4931 x1101
District Hours: 7:30 AM - 4:00 PM

SPUSD Boundary Map
District Plans

Associated General Contractors of America
San Diego Chapter, Inc.

The AGC Construction Industry Center
6212 Ferris Square

San Diego, CA  92121
Phone: (858) 558-7444

Fax: (858) 558-8444
The information contained in this form is for the sole

and express use of the AGCSD membership.
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4/16/2018Trustee - David Hersey
david.hersey@sanpasqualunion.net

Clerk - Tim Spivey
tim.spivey@sanpasqualunion.net

GOVERNING BOARD:

Shannon Hargrave
shannon.hargrave@sanpasqualunion.net

(760) 745-4931 x1106
Secretary of the Board

President - Blaise Jackson
blaise.jackson@sanpasqualunion.net

Vice President - Angie Baker
angie.baker@sanpasqualunion.net

Trustee - Scott Heidemann
scott.heidemann@sanpasqualunion.net

GENERAL INFORMATION
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